Direction: Marivaux w

©® Departure on 01/11/2025 between 7:45 and 18:15
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Timetable

Champlouet &

La Chaussée-Saint-
Victor

Gailletrous &

La Chaussée-Saint-
Victor

Copernic &
La Chaussée-Saint-
Victor

Polyclinique &
La Chaussée-Saint-
Victor

Cap Ciné &
Blois

Bowling &
Blois

Cimi &

Blois
Salamandre &
Blois

Azin &

Blois

Schuman &
Blois

Industrie &
Blois

Mermoz &
Blois

Ader &
Blois

Lewes &
Blois

Jules Ferry &
Blois

Jean Bart
Blois

Lorjou &
Blois

7:45

7:47

7:48

7:50

7:52

7:53

7:55

7257/

7:58

8:00

8:03

8:05

8:06

8:07

8:07

8:08

8:09

8:30

8:32

8:33

8:35

8:37

8:38

8:40

8:42

8:43

8:45

8:48

8:50

8:51

8:52

8:52

8:53

8:54

10:00

10:02

10:03

10:05

10:07

10:08

10:10

10:12

10:13

10:15

10:18

10:20

10:21

10:22

10:22

10:23

10:24

10:45

10:47

10:48

10:50

10:52

10:53

10:55

10:57

10:58

11:00

11:03

11:05

11:06

11:07

11:07

11:08

11:09

11:30

11:32

11:33

11:35

11:37

11:38

11:40

11:42

11:43

11:45

11:48

11:50

11:51

11:52

11:52

11:53

11:54

12:15

12:17

12:18

12:20

12:22

12:23

12:25

12:27

12:28

12:30

12:33

12:35

12:36

12:37

12:37

12:38

12:39

13:00

13:02

13:03

13:05

13:07

13:08

13:10

13:12

13:13

13:15

13:18

13:20

13:21

13:22

13:22

13:23

13:24

Azalys (Blois)

13:45

13:47

13:48

13:50

13:52

13:53

13:55

13:57

13:58

14:00

14:03

14:05

14:06

14:07

14:07

14:08

14:09

14:30

14:32

14:33

14:35

14:37

14:38

14:40

14:42

14:43

14:45

14:48

14:50

14:51

14:52

14:52

14:53

14:54

BIESEH1ES

15:17

15:18

15:20

15:22

15:23

15:25

15:27

15:28

15:30

15:33

15:35

15:36

15:37

15:38

15:39

15:40

16:00

16:02

16:03

16:05

16:07

16:08

16:10

16:13

16:15

16:17

16:20

16:22

16:24

16:25

16:26

16:27

16:28

16:45

16:47

16:48

16:50

16:53

16:54

16:56

16:59

17:01

17:03

17:06

17:08

17:10

17:11

17:12

17:13

17:14

17:30

17:32

17:33

17:35

17:38

17:39

17:41

17:44

17:46

17:48

17:51

17:53

17:55

17:56

17:56

17:57

17:58

18:15

18:17

18:18

18:20

18:22

18:23

18:25

18:27

18:28

18:30

18:33

18:35

18:36

18:37

18:37

18:38

18:39
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Genevoix &
Blois

Bégon &
Blois

Louis Armand &
Blois

Mitonnellerie &
Blois

Parodi &
Blois

Duguesclin &
Blois

Duguay-Trouin &
Blois

Lac
Blois

Allées
Blois

La Fontaine &
Blois

Marivaux &
Blois

8:09

8:14

8:16

8:20

8:21

8:22

8:54

8:55

8:57

8:59

9:00

9:01

9:02

9:03

9:05

9:06

9:07

9:40

9:42

9:44

9:45

9:46

9:47

9:48

10:24

10:25

10:27

10:29

10:30

10:31

10:32

10:33

10:35

10:36

10:37

11:09

11:10

11:12

11:14

11:15

11:16

11:17

11:18

11:20

11:21

11:22

11:54

11:55

11:57

11:59

12:00

12:01

12:02

12:03

12:05

12:06

12:07

12:39

12:40

12:42

12:44

12:45

12:46

12:47

12:48

12:50

12:51

12:52

13:24

13:25

13:27

13:29

13:30

1SHSN

13:32

13:33

13:35

13:36

13:37

14:09

14:10

14:12

14:14

14:15

14:16

14:17

14:18

14:20

14:21

14:22

14:54

14:55

14:57

14:59

15:00

15:01

15:02

15:03

15:05

15:06

15:07

15:40

15:41

15:43

15:45

15:46

15:47

15:48

15:49

15:51

15:52

15:53

16:28

16:29

16:31

16:33

16:34

16:35

16:36

16:37

16:39

16:40

16:41

17:14

17:15

17:17

17:19

17:20

17:21

17:22

17:23

17:25

17:26

17:27

17:58

17:59

18:01

18:03

18:04

18:05

18:06

18:07

18:09

18:10

18:11

18:39

18:40

18:42

18:44

18:45

18:46

18:47

18:48

18:50

18:51

18:52



